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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Park Surgery

116 Kings Road
Herne Bay

CT6 5RE
01227742233
r.perryl@nhs.net

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Disabled toilets
Fix loose cushion on disabled toilet handle
assist
1 TV wall bracket
Fit TV bracket onto wall and TV
1 Cupboard Lock
Supply and install cupboard clasp
1 Wall Rulers
Install 4 height rulers onto selected walls
1 Hand Dispenser
Relocate hand wash dispenser to new
location
1 White Board

Put new white board onto selected wall

1 Toilet Roof

Get onto toilet roof and sweep / vacuum

all debris

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
£25.00 0%
£25.00 0%
£35.00 0%
£65.00 0%
£25.00 0%
£15.00 0%
£20.00 0%

KHS-0453
14/06/2018
14/07/2018

£245.00

Sub Total

£25.00

£25.00

£35.00

£65.00

£25.00

£15.00

£20.00
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Kent Handyman Estimate
SErViCE
www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total
1 Door Handle £35.00 0.00% £35.00
Sub Total £245.00
VAT £0.00
Total £245.00

Please read attached T&C's or visit our website
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