

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Valid Until Total	14/07/2018 £245.00
Estimate Date	14/06/2018
Estimate Number	KHS-0453

To:

Park Surgery 116 Kings Road Herne Bay CT6 5RE 01227742233 r.perry1@nhs.net

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Disabled toilets Fix loose cushion on disabled toilet handle assist	£25.00	0%	£25.00
1	TV wall bracket Fit TV bracket onto wall and TV	£25.00	0%	£25.00
1	Cupboard Lock Supply and install cupboard clasp	£35.00	0%	£35.00
1	Wall Rulers Install 4 height rulers onto selected walls	£65.00	0%	£65.00
1	Hand Dispenser Relocate hand wash dispenser to new location	£25.00	0%	£25.00
1	White Board Put new white board onto selected wall	£15.00	0%	£15.00
1	Toilet Roof Get onto toilet roof and sweep / vacuum all debris	£20.00	0%	£20.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

Estimate



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Door Handle Repair door handle (subject to no parts required) adjust loose spindle.	£35.00	0.00%	£35.00

Total	£245.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£245.00

Please read attached T&C's or visit our website